CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Don Juan Avila MS
AM Routes

Route #: 17
Don Juan Avila MS 8:45 AM Start (T-F)

Time

Stop Description

Comments

M T WTh F
] [v] vl v

07:46 AM
07:56 AM
07:59 AM
08:01 AM
08:10 AM
08:15 AM
08:18 AM
08:21 AM
08:25 AM
08:30 AM

Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)
Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge
Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge

Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak

Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst

Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit

28520 Wood Cyn Dr

Wood Canyon Dr @ Cottage Lane
Wood Canyon Dr @ San Marino Way
Don Juan Avila Middle School

Route #: 17
Don Juan Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start

Time

Stop Description

before entrance @ Wood Canyon Villa Apts

26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV

Comments

M T WTh F
Wl L

08:45 AM
08:55 AM
08:58 AM
09:00 AM
09:09 AM
09:15 AM
09:17 AM
09:19 AM
09:21 AM
09:30 AM

Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)
Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge
Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge

Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak

Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst

Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit

28520 Wood Cyn Dr

Wood Canyon Dr @ Cottage Lane
Wood Canyon Dr @ San Marino Way
Don Juan Avila Middle School

before entrance @ Wood Canyon Villa Apts

26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.
PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/10/2025



CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

Don Juan Avila MS
PM Routes

Route #: 17
Don Juan Avila MS 3:25 PM Dismissal

Time

Stop Description

Transportation Department
Routes by School Name

Comments

M T WTh F

03:32PM
03:37 PM
03:47 PM
03:50 PM
03:52 PM
04:01 PM
04:06 PM
04:09 PM
04:12 PM
04:16 PM

Don Juan Avila Middle School
Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)
Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge
Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge

Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak

Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst

Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit

28520 Wood Cyn Dr

Wood Canyon Dr @ Cottage Lane
Wood Canyon Dr @ San Marino Way

26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV

before entrance @ Wood Canyon Villa Apts

IMPORTANT

Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time.

PM times are approximate stop times only.

07/10/2025





