CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Don Juan Avila MS

AM Routes

Route # Don Juan	M T W Th F		
Time	Stop Description	Comments	
07:46 AM	Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)		
07:56 AM	Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge		
07:59 AM	Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge		
08:01 AM	Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak		
08:10 AM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst		
08:15 AM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit		
08:18 AM	28520 Wood Cyn Dr	before entrance @ Wood Canyon Villa Apts	
08:21 AM	Wood Canyon Dr @ Cottage Lane		
08:25 AM	Wood Canyon Dr @ San Marino Way		
08:30 AM	Don Juan Avila Middle School	26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV	
Route #: 17			
Route #	!: 17		MTWThF
	t: 17 Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start		M T W Th F
		Comments	
Don Juan	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start	Comments	
Don Juan <i>Time</i>	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description	Comments	
Don Juan Time 08:45 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)	Comments	
Don Juan <i>Time</i> 08:45 AM 08:55 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side) Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge	Comments	
Don Juan Time 08:45 AM 08:55 AM 08:58 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side) Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge	Comments	
Don Juan Time 08:45 AM 08:55 AM 08:58 AM 09:00 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side) Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak	Comments	
Don Juan Time 08:45 AM 08:55 AM 08:58 AM 09:00 AM 09:09 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side) Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst	Comments before entrance @ Wood Canyon Villa Apts	
Don Juan Time 08:45 AM 08:55 AM 08:58 AM 09:00 AM 09:09 AM 09:15 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side) Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit		
Don Juan Time 08:45 AM 08:55 AM 08:58 AM 09:00 AM 09:09 AM 09:15 AM 09:17 AM	Avila MS 9:45 AM Mon. Late Start Stop Description Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side) Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit 28520 Wood Cyn Dr		

IMPORTANT Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. PM times are approximate stop times only.

CAPISTRANO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT Transportation Department Routes by School Name

Don Juan Avila MS

PM Routes

Route #: 17

M T W Th F

Don Juan Avila MS 3:25 PM Dismissal			
<u>Time</u>	Stop Description	Comments	
03:32 PM	Don Juan Avila Middle School	26278 Wood Canyon Dr, AV	
03:37 PM	Westwing @ Briarcliff (near side)		
03:47 PM	Pacific Park Dr @ Heather Ridge		
03:50 PM	Alicia Pkwy @ Morning Ridge		
03:52 PM	Alicia Pkwy @ Hollyoak		
04:01 PM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Glenhurst		
04:06 PM	Aliso Creek Rd @ Pursuit		
04:09 PM	28520 Wood Cyn Dr	before entrance @ Wood Canyon Villa Apts	
04:12 PM	Wood Canyon Dr @ Cottage Lane		
04:16 PM	Wood Canyon Dr @ San Marino Way		

IMPORTANT Students should be ready at their assigned morning stops AT LEAST five (5) minutes before the scheduled pick up time. PM times are approximate stop times only.